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FRIDAY 10 JAN 2025 FIRST RACE: 9:23PM(ACST) KENNELS CLOSE: 9:00PM ACST
R1 FREE ENTRY TABTOUCH PARK R2 FREE KIDS ACTIVITIES
Grade: 5 -+ Distance: 300m + Time: 9:23pm Grade: NOV - Distance: 400m + Time: 9:41pm
1473 Prize Money: $2,074  $1,372 - $419 - $210 3215 Prize Money: $4,470  $2,957 - $903 - $452
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS
ESSENTIAL Joe Dailly 8672 1733 s280 W ELECTRA OPAL  Adam Smithson 5261 2274  $4.20
CHOICE
EMMY NAKAYAMA  EnzoCrudeli 3312 1715  $350 Dol SASSY LAD Damien Crudeli 2523 2256 $5.50
BLUEY BRANN ?:fms 4355 1716 $6.20 ELITE GENERAL  Jamie Marsh 2312 22.68 $2.50
4 LEADFOOT ERIN  Adam Smithson 2787 22.92 $13.30
:IEAiT-I:‘NE: Joe Dailly 1463 17.49 $10.60
RHAPSODY 5 LITTLE BOUJEE Margaret Hepple 2534 22.67 $5.00
Enzo Crudeli 1341 17.39 $13.20
5 RHYTHM 6 SWITEHIT UP Cosi Dagostino 5731 22.87 $0.00
RIPPIN' WARRIOR Aaron Brown 7315 17.02 $6.20 7 FLASH CODE Joe Dailly 2558 2391 $16.60
7 CARINA MISSILE Enzo Crudeli 2461 17.13 $6.20 WEST ON BINGO  Chris Halse 6674 23.00 $16.60
. ONBOARD John Cole 1438 17.31 $7.00
R3 ALL TORQUE ENGINEERING R4 BET LOCAL BET TABTOUCH
Grade: 4/5 + Distance: 400m + Time: 10:00pm Grade: 5 + Distance: 400m + Time: 10:16pm
5412 Prize Money: $4,683  $3,098 - $946 - $473 7846 Prize Money: $4,470  $2,957 - $903 - $452
TRAINER LAST 4 BEST T/D TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D
1 IRVING BALE Darryl Jeffries 3373 22.46 $10.00 1 SHINY DANCER Joe Dailly 1116 22.67 $3.50
STU MCFLY Gary Nelson 2331 2238 $10.00 . RHYTHMIC Daill " 22 1
== == MOMENT Joe Dailly 5643 60 $11.00
4 WHAT A RIPPER Enzo Crudeli 2134 22.02 $3.20 SURE OLIVER giﬂ:? 6252 2283 $14.00
5 OUR OZZIE OPAL  Jamie Marsh 1122 22.36 $3.00 Callum

CUPID'S DREAM 2464 22.42 $22.00

Robson

3
4
7 AUSSIE GEM Jamie Marsh 8212 22.46 $4.70 Cosi
. DIVA ERADICATOR [0 o 1211 2255  $2.50

FARMER RUSSELL Corey White 1652 22.39 $7.00
7 SPIDER VENOM Enzo Crudeli 4844 22.36 $5.00
Adam
. BULA Smithson 1314 22.38 $7.00
R5 GREYHOUNDSWA Birthday Cup F R6 KCR PET TRANSPORT
Grade: OPEN « Distance: 400m + Time: 10:32pm Grade: FFA - Distance: 400m -« Time: 11:00pm
9413 Prize Money: $90,689  $60,000 - $17,405 - $8,704 4836 Prize Money: $5,336  $3,530 - $1,078 - $539

NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS TRAINER LAST4 BEST T/D

z:’:::""'AR DavidHobby ~ 2321 2246 s420 [ OUR BENSON Kody Charles 4333 2202  $5.20
STARLIGHT == BARBEQUE MAN Paul Stuart 1412 22.31 $3.00
E Paul Stuart 1762 2234 $15.00
— SHIMA DREAM Joe Dailly 1183 2244 $10.50
3 ASTON COSTELLO  Kody Charles 3211 2218 $3.80 Cosi
BALA ACE osl 4514 22.18 6.00
CURIOUS Shayne 132 2216 $3.80 Dagostino §
GEORGIA Williams 5 TRUNKEY IRENE  Lexia Isaac 6425 2248  $16.50
5 SURF THE SUN Gary Nelson 1451 2235  $24.40
JIMMY'S JET Paul Stuart 1115 2193 $2.60
SUNSET MIRAGE  David Hobby 2611 2216 $7.50 WEST ON R s o 2250
7 WISE BARRA Chris Halse 3131 2237 $7.50 BOOMER
CRUMBLE ‘
UNCLE TOMMY Steve Withers 5441 2216 $4.70 . MONELLI David Hobby - 8842 2190 $3.00
/0 / BARBEQUE MAN 2  Paul Stuart 1412 22.31 $0.00
|0 CrRUMBLE David Hobby 8842 2190  $0.00
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R7 SIRES ON ICE (WA)

Grade: 4/5 -«
11:21pm

Prize Money: $5,467

Distance: 488m -

Time: 11:21pm
$3,617 - $1,105 - $552

11:42pm

TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D
1 WEST ON ODIE Chris Halse 5357 27.36 $3.60
2= ARTISAN ARTIST  Damien 5631 2771 $5.00
Crudeli
TICK TICK TICK Kody Charles 1644 27.44 $4.60
Cosi
HE'S-SUITED . . .
5 Dagostino 4564 27.77 $0.00
GO SEEK Damien
FRANCENE Crudell 3813 27.56 $4.60
MOTOR CITY Adam
. SONNY Smithson 2313 NBT $3.30
R9 SIGNUP WA
Grade: 5/6 « Distance: 300m « Time: 11:57pm

11:57pm

1 SAND CRUISER

CHARLIE'S
HARLEY

WEST ON HALO

EL SALVADOR

PRIME
MARTING

IDYLLIC PAIGE

B =

ELITA ONE

Prize Money: $2,074

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Glen Price

Kellie Buckwell
Murray Stewart

Murray Stewart

Steve Van De
Klashorst

John Graham

$1,372 - $419 - $210

4823

8448

7743

6757

4784

7464

7376

LAST4 BESTT/D

16.88

17.09

17.28

17.61

17.36

17.16

17.25

$2.50
$8.00

$10.00

$30.00
$25.00

$6.00

$3.00

AUTO OWLS BENTLEY

Grade: 4/5  »
Prize Money: $2,390

NAME
LIL BIT
WARPED

BEARD
STROKER

BAKES ON
LAKES
DON'T TELL
DASHA

EXAMINER

MARCUS FIRE
PINT OF
SPECIAL

WEST ON
BOONIE

PANADERO
MAGIC

Distance: 400m

TRAINER

David Hobby

Colleen Pierson

David Hobby

Ben Maclean

Steve Van De
Klashorst

Lexia Isaac

Colleen Pierson

Chris Halse

Adam Smithson

4548

5166

7331

5688

6535

4567

5225

5344

1345

Time: 11:42pm
$1,581 - $483 - $242

22.70

22.43

22.38

22.42

22.59

22.76

22.53

22.32

NBT

LAST4 BESTT/D ODDS

$10.00

$15.00

$2.70

$20.00

$17.00

$20.00

$5.00

$3.20

$0.00



